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SHEaRA WUl 919 (TS 52| )/ CANDIDATE’S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRST)
Gupta Kajal Dilip Kumar

SASART= 3MSY A1 / CANDIDATE’S MOTHER'S NAME Sandhya
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‘Subject Code No. and Subject Name
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A

SEVENTYNINE
SIXTY
SIXTYONE
FIFTYEIGHT
FIFTYEIGHT
SEVENTYTHREE

W

079
060
061
058
058
073

100
100
100
100

02 HINDI (1ST LANG)
16 MARATHI (2/3 LANG)
| 17 ENGLISH (213 LANG)
71 MATHEMATICS

72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 100

73 SOCIAL SCIENCES 100
K6 FUNDAMENTALS OF ELECTRONICS o
P1 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION *
P2 SCOUTING/GUIDING

R6 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
41 INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TEC hd
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74 work Education & School Subjects and
meaning of special characters.
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